Saturday, May 5, 2018

Match
Final
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Papa Dave

Dodge City Dixie
Tennessee Williams
Randy Saint Eagle
Reno Mustang
Birdshot Pete
Frank Buckshot
Suttie

English Tom
Cheyenne Thornton
Whiskey Hayes
Deadwood Miner
Nantahala Ned
Toyboy Bandito

Pe De

Pickpocket Kate
Chickamauga Slim

Total Shooters 17
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

Category Final

GP
LS

D
SSD
SGF
CcCow
BW
WRA
49r
CcC
CcC
GP
SSD

WRA
LWRA

Stage 4

17.90
17.21
17.77
21.81
19.00
19.70
28.70
26.32
26.57
36.86
26.16
31.00
44.59
59.87
17.36
39.89

May 5 2018
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
9:26:25 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
22.49 22.42 19.37
33.35 19.22 19.57
26.15 21.89 23.63
31.13 19.32 18.97
23.82 24.36 47.17
28.12 29.37 44.37
40.28 29.17 33.27
45.47 29.77 31.13
36.54 44.90 30.66
42.73 31.24 35.20
52.57 29.11 37.57
51.88 40.44 37.24
48.19 35.71 39.74
39.22 34.74 46.71
30.03 19.28 150.00
53.06 65.50 51.82
46.99 76.57 57.24

R R NN NMNNRRRPRRRRRERRPRE PR

oL

37.25

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

17.85
13.68
16.87
17.46
14.40
12.93
18.70
27.42
24.85
28.81
29.87
23.38
30.96
24.39
20.78
45.94
43.40

5/5/2018

Final

Time
100.03
103.03
106.31
108.69
128.75
134.49
150.12
160.11
163.52
174.84
175.28
183.94
199.19
204.93
237.45
256.21
261.45



